sus ROUTE ONE

Hunters Hill

[2) Berowra

t Ku-ring-gai

2 Malint Colah

Dural

M
ONg Ve *b

2
%0,
%%
(o) A
% s
WR:
e
WS
[Z] Pymble
e
®
o 23 Gordoi
[2) Killara <
%
o m
zT
=
&, 2 R 2
& < indfiet
8
Q
¢ 2
S Roseviiie
SYDNEY Rp

2} Chatswood

%) Artarmon

Pymble Ladies’ College is located on 20 hectares of park-like grounds on Sydney's Upper North Shore

Pymble Bus Route One: This College Bus services Lane Cove, Hunters Hill, Boronia Park, East Ryde, Ryde, Macquarie Park and students board

and alight within the College grounds.
a Pymble Bus Route Two: This College Bus services Neutral Bay, Cammeray, Northbridge, Willoughby, Castlecrag, Middle Cove, Castle Cove, East

Roseville, right into Eastern Arterial Rd and on through East Lindfield, East Killara and students board and alight within the College grounds.

a Pymble Bus Route Three: This College Bus services Dural, Glenhaven, Castle Hill (at Oakhill College), West Pennant Hills, Beecroft,
Cheltenham (at Cheltenham Girls’ High School), Epping, Marsfield and Macquarie Park (at Macquarie Centre) and students board and alight

within the College grounds.
o Pymble Bus Route Four: This College Bus services Avalon, Newport, Mona Vale, Ingleside, Terrey Hills, Hassall Park and St lves and students

board and alight within the College grounds.
e Pymble Bus Route Five: This College Bus services North Curl Curl, Curl Curl, Freshwater, Manly, Balgowlah, Seaforth, Frenchs Forest and

Belrose and students board and alight within the College grounds.




@mb[e@z’es’@ollege

9 Avon Road Pymble NSW 2073

L +612 98557799

& www.pymblelc.nsw.edu.au

BUS ROUTE

Hunters Hill

Stop 1

LANE COVE
Longueville Road
(near Central Avenue)

6.50am | 4.15pm

Stop 2

LANE COVE

Longueville Road
(near St Michael's
Catholic Church)

6.51am | 4.14pm

Stop 3
LANE COVE

Longueville Road
(near River Road)

6.52am | 4.13pm

Stop 4

HUNTERS HILL
Church Street (between
Moorefield Avenue and
Mount Street)

7.00am | 4.03pm

Stop 5

HUNTERS HILL
Gladesville Road
(adjacent Melissa’s
Café)

7.05am | 4.01pm

Stop 6

BORONIA PARK
Pittwater Road

(near Thompson Street,
adjacent Woolworths)

7.10am | 3.57pm

Stop 7

| EAST RYDE

Rene Street (before
McCallum Avenue)

7.13am | 3.55pm

Stop 8

EAST RYDE
Sager Place
(near Elliott Avenue)

7.16am | 3.53pm

Stop 9
RYDE

| Quarry Road

(Ryde Shops, near
Dobson Avenue)

7.20am | 3.50pm

Stop 10
NORTH RYDE

Lane Cove Road
(near Trevitt Road)

7.23am | 3.47pm

Stop 11

MACQUARIE PARK
Lane Cove Road
(near Talavera Road)

7.30am | 3.45pm

Stop 12

PYMBLE
Ryde Road
(near Andrew Avenue)

7.38am | 3.42pm

Stop 13

PYMBLE
Avon Road

All’ Ultimo Lavoro — Strive for the highest




